Ansetzungen Spieljahr 2013/2014

Landesliga Frauen - Staffel 1
Mannschaften
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf
SG Merkendorf
SV Rositz |
Unterloquitzer SV
ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
SV 08 Steinach
ThSV Winschendorf
TSG Zwackau

Staffelleiter:
(NDL11)
(KETHxxx)

SpNr
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305

SpNr
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

SpNr
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315

SpNr
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320

SpNr
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325

SpNr
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330

SpNr
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335

SpNr
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340

SpNr
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345

Datum
08.09.2013
08.09.2013
08.09.2013
08.09.2013

Datum
22.09.2013
22.09.2013
22.09.2013
22.09.2013

Datum
29.09.2013
29.09.2013
29.09.2013

29.09.2013

Datum
13.10.2013
13.10.2013

13.10.2013
13.10.2013

Datum

20.10.2013
06.10.2013
20.10.2013
20.10.2013

Datum
10.11.2013

10.11.2013
10.11.2013
10.11.2013

Datum
01.12.2013
01.12.2013
01.12.2013

01.12.2013

Datum
15.12.2013
15.12.2013
15.12.2013

15.12.2013

Datum
05.01.2014
05.01.2014
05.01.2014
05.01.2014

Bemerkungen:

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00

Uhr

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

(Stand: 30.09.2013 / BS )

Bernd Schenke, Sturmheide 21, 98693 Ilmenau

Tel.: (036 77) 89 39 58
e-mail: bs @ tkv-kegeln.de

1. Spieltag

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SG Merkendorf
Unterloquitzer SV

SV 08 Steinach

TSG Zwackau

2. Spieltag

SV Rositz |

SV Hermsdorf

ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
ThSV Winschendorf
spielfrei

3. Spieltag

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf

SG Merkendorf
Unterloquitzer SV

TSG Zwackau

4. Spieltag

ThSV Winschendorf

ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
spielfrei

SV Rositz |

SV 08 Steinach

5. Spieltag

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf

SG Merkendorf

SV Rositz |

Unterloquitzer SV

6. Spieltag

SV 08 Steinach
spielfrei
Unterloquitzer SV
ThSV Wiinschendorf
TSG Zwackau

7. Spieltag

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf

SG Merkendorf

SV Rositz |

ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |

8. Spieltag

SG Merkendorf
Unterloquitzer SV
SV 08 Steinach
spielfrei

TSG Zwackau

9. Spieltag

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf

SV Rositz |

ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
ThSV Winschendorf

TSG Zwackau spielt in Triptis

10. Spieltag
SV Hermsdorf
SV Rositz |
ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
ThSV Winschendorf
spielfrei

11. Spieltag
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
TSG Zwackau
SG Merkendorf
Unterloquitzer SV
SV 08 Steinach

12. Spieltag
ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
SV Rositz |
ThSV Winschendorf
spielfrei
SV 08 Steinach

13. Spieltag
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf
SG Merkendorf
TSG Zwackau
Unterloquitzer SV

14. Spieltag
spielfrei
ThSV Winschendorf
SV 08 Steinach
ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
TSG Zwackau

15. Spieltag
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf
SG Merkendorf
SV Rositz |
ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |

16. Spieltag
Unterloquitzer SV
SV 08 Steinach
TSG Zwackau
spielfrei
ThSV Winschendorf

17. Spieltag
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Hermsdorf
SV Rositz |
ESV Lokomotive Rudolstadt |
ThSV Winschendorf

18. Spieltag
TSG Zwackau
SG Merkendorf
Unterloquitzer SV
SV 08 Steinach
spielfrei

e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Fax: 03 2226 90 25 80
FT:0172/7733779

Datum
12.01.2014
12.01.2014
12.01.2014
12.01.2014

Datum
19.01.2014
19.01.2014
19.01.2014
19.01.2014

Datum
26.01.2014
26.01.2014
26.01.2014

26.01.2014

Datum
09.02.2014
09.02.2014

09.02.2014
09.02.2014

Datum

16.02.2014
16.02.2014
16.02.2014
16.02.2014

Datum
23.02.2014

23.02.2014
23.02.2014
23.02.2014

Datum
09.03.2014
09.03.2014
09.03.2014

09.03.2014

Datum
16.03.2014
16.03.2014
16.03.2014

16.03.2014

Datum
30.03.2014
30.03.2014
30.03.2014
30.03.2014

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00

Uhr

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00

Uhr
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SpNr
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350

SpNr
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355

SpNr
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360

SpNr
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365

SpNr
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

SpNr
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375

SpNr
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380

SpNr
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385

SpNr
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
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